
6/23/22, 4:14 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8781422 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8781422

Procuring Entity CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Supply and delivery of Plumbing Supplies for use of the Laoag City Public Market and
Commercial Complex

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2022-73J

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping

Classification: Goods

Category: Hardware and Construction
Supplies

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 73,673.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: JOVYLYN P LUCAS
BAC Secretariat Chairman
Laoag City Hall
Laoag City
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2900
63-77-7720001 Ext.217

jovyplucas@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 24/06/2022

Last Updated / Time 23/06/2022 11:52 AM

Closing Date / Time 28/06/2022 14:00 PM

Description
 
Qty. Unit ITEM DESCRIPTION 
4 boxes18w led flourescent tube (25pcs/box) 
1 pc Rotary drill 1050 watts INGCO 
1 pc Riveter Stanley 
3 pcs Tapelon 3/4 
1 kg Common nail 1" 
2 kg Common nail 2" 
0.5 kg Common nail 3" 
5 pcs Paint brush 3" 
5 gal Lacquer thinner 
3 pcs PVC male adaptor 1/2 
1 pc Plug 1" GI 
1 pc Tee 1" GI 
7 pcs PVC elbow 1/2 
1 pc Brush reducer 1/2 x 1/4 
2 pcs nippo 1/4 x 2 
1 pc Tee 1/4 
1 pc PVC union 1/2 
1 pc PVC Ball valve 
1 can Solvent 100cc 
1 pc Nipple 1x4 
2 pcs Nipple 1x5 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


6/23/22, 4:14 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8781422 2/2

1 pc Union 1" GI 
8 pcs Marine plywood 1/4 
8 pcs lumber 1x2x10 
1 ltr Stickwell 
2 gal Flat latex (white) 
2 gal Gloss latex 
2 pcs Baby roller 
2 pcs Fan roller 
3 pcs Paint brush 2" 
10 pcs Pylox 
5 ltrs Vulca seal 
1 box Blind rivet 5/32 (1000pcs/box) 
12 pcs Acrylic sealant clear 
1 pc sealant glue ingco 
3 pcs 5/32 drill bit hcs 
2 pcs 5/32 drill bit 
100 pcs Texscrew for metal 
100 pcs Blind rivet 5/32 x 1/2

Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Hardware and
Construction Materials

for use of the Laoag City Public Market
and Commercial Complex

1 Lot 73,673.00

Created by JOVYLYN P LUCAS

Date Created 23/06/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

